
30/05/2023 10:17Arreté au :

Edité le: 30/05/2023 10:32Cours de change
Page 1 sur 1

 2,075.3843 

 752.4264 

 20.0526 

 253.1215 

 3,480.9547 

 260.1345 

 2,821.9000 

 3,114.3362 

 3,016.3289 

 20.3747 

 3,757.7084 

 142.9194 

 1,838.7500 

 1.1932 

 0.7545 

 2.5047 

 397.7644 

 9,170.3497 

 404.9857 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,044.2535 

 741.1400 

 19.7518 

 249.3247 

 3,428.7404 

 256.2325 

 2,779.5715 

 3,067.6212 

 2,971.0840 

 20.0691 

 3,701.3428 

 140.7756 

 1,811.1688 

 1.1753 

 0.7432 

 2.4671 

 391.7979 

 9,032.7945 

 398.9109 

 2,106.5151 

 763.7128 

 20.3534 

 256.9183 

 3,533.1690 

 264.0365 

 2,864.2285 

 3,161.0512 

 3,061.5738 

 20.6803 

 3,814.0740 

 145.0632 

 1,866.3313 

 1.2111 

 0.7658 

 2.5423 

 403.7309 

 9,307.9049 

 411.0605 
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 3,814.0740 
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 1,866.3313 
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 0.7658 

 2.5423 

 403.7309 

 9,307.9049 

 411.0605 
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